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FICSS in DOS
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 Long-term IDPs in Iraq 1,188,210 
 Newly displaced 364,000 
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58,000 new IDPs in KRG

 Total number of IDPs in Iraq is 1.5 million, 
 364,000 newly displaced since February 2006, 

 1,000 a day being forcibly displaced 

Saudi Arabia building 900km fence along Iraq border 

 300,000 + Iraqi Returnees 
 from Iran in 2005 Iranian Kurds

Iranian Awazi
Palestinians
Turkish Kurds
Syrian Arabs
Sudanese
TOTAL

10,606
2,460

22,500
15,000

681
142

49,507

 Refugees in Iraq 

Exclusively for internal UNHCR use
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2006:
2005:
2004:
2003:
2002:

401
55,267

191,645
50,524
1,142

 Returnees 
 in Iraq 

58,392 IDPs

172,962 IDPs

133,386 IDPs

 Towards EUROPE:
 50% increase in a/s applications over 12 months 
 in industrialised states, 
 97% increase over 24 months
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